
UK & Ireland Retail – Shopping Centres

Highcross  Leicester,  LE1 4AN

R17

Cinema 
Entrance

 

W
hitewall 

G
alleries

1
5
7
3

Fra
nc

is 

& G
ay

e

Mem Saab

Explore 
Learning

UNIT 
R7

Men
  

Kin
d

CLARIN
S

O
ca

ss
io

ns

K
id

s 
Fo

ot
 L

oc
ke

r

UNIT MSU4

U
N

IT
 

SU
2

U
N

IT
 S

U
8

U
N

IT
 S

U
1
3

St
on

eb
ak

ed
Pi

zz
a

Soho 
Coffee

Swop  
N Save

UNIT
SU74

supercuts

So
le 

Tra
de

r

Fi
ne

st
 

D
en

ta
l

Lo
ve

C
of

fe
e

Euro-
change

Re
m

pl
oy

UNIT 
MSU12

Bo
d
yc

ar
e

Neil Hockin 
T: 020 7478 4955 E: neilh@lunson-mitchenall.co.uk

Nick De-Pons
T: 0121 262  6542 
E: ndepons@bwdretail.co.uk

Charles Jacks
T: 020 7478 4975 E: charlesj@lunson-mitchenall.co.uk

Hayley Gisborne
T: 020 7478 4969 E: hayleyg@lunson-mitchenall.co.uk

Alexandria Carr
T: 0121 262  6545 
E: acarr@bwdretail.co.uk

Let

Available To Let

Under Offer

In Solicitor’s Hands

Let

Available To Let

Under Offer

In Solicitor’s Hands

Ground Floor

1,200,000 sq ft (111,483 sq m)

To Let

K3. To Let 389 sq ft

MSU4. To Let 11,916 sq ft

MSU12. To Let 11,148 sq ft

R7. To Let 2,185 sq ft

SU13. To Let 635 sq ft

SU74. To Let 728 sq ft

Size

In Solicitor’s Hands

SU2. In Solicitor’s Hands 412 sq ft

SU8. In Solicitor’s Hands 2,599 sq ft

Retail

Jemma Stacey
T: 020 7887 1058 
E: jemma.stacey@hammerson.com

Restaurants 
& Leisure

Millie Wilson
T:  020 3551 5604 
E: millie@brucegillinghampollard.com

Nick Halley
T:  020 3551 5613 
E: nick@brucegillinghampollard.com
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http://completelyretail.co.uk/portfolio/Hammerson/scheme/4205/index.html
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Neil Hockin 
T: 020 7478 4955 E: neilh@lunson-mitchenall.co.uk

Nick De-Pons
T: 0121 262  6542 
E: ndepons@bwdretail.co.uk

Charles Jacks
T: 020 7478 4975 E: charlesj@lunson-mitchenall.co.uk

Hayley Gisborne
T: 020 7478 4969 E: hayleyg@lunson-mitchenall.co.uk

Alexandria Carr
T: 0121 262  6545 
E: acarr@bwdretail.co.uk

Highcross  Leicester,  LE1 4AN

Let

Available To Let

Under Offer

In Solicitor’s Hands

Let

Available To Let

Under Offer

In Solicitor’s Hands

In Solicitor’s Hands

SU64 & PT6. In Solicitor’s Hands 7,209 sq ft

Upper Floor

1,200,000 sq ft (111,483 sq m)

To Let

MSU4. To Let 11,916 sq ft

MSU5. To Let 9,312 sq ft

MSU12. To Let 11,148 sq ft

R7. To Let tbc sq ft

SU40. To Let 3,772 sq ft

SU65A. To Let 2,207 sq ft

UL117. To Let 245 sq ft

Size

Retail

Jemma Stacey
T: 020 7887 1058 
E: jemma.stacey@hammerson.com

Restaurants 
& Leisure

Millie Wilson
T:  020 3551 5604 
E: millie@brucegillinghampollard.com

Nick Halley
T:  020 3551 5613 
E: nick@brucegillinghampollard.com
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